CLASSIFICA TROFEO MIGLIOR ORIENTISTA 2019

POS.

PUNTI
126,03
114,23
110,04
109,84
108,04
107,13
98,93
96,07
94,94
93,10
88,40
85,01
84,35
80,16
80,14
74,21
73,33
71,03
69,59
56,23
55,07
54,32
47,89
45,32
43,68
37,59
36,75
30,84
28,00
27,48
24,38
20,19
18,72
18,23
18,10
17,51
15,13
12,60
12,52
11,22
11,17
8,71
8,42
8,24
8,16
7,65
6,00
5,46
4,57
4,27
3,14
2,19

ATLETA
TAUFER Francesca
GAIO Rachele
CORONA Mattia
GAIO Paride
ORLER Marco
DE BONA Davide
PRADEL Anna

DOFF SOTTA Maria Claudia

DEBERTOLIS Mattia
PRADEL Roberto
SCALET Nicole
ZAGONEL Giacomo
RIZ Nicole
LORENZET Tazia
BRUNET Fabio
TAUFER Arianna
GOBBER Andrea
ORLER Melchiorre Lino
ORSINGHER Denis
TAUFER Piero
CORONA Pierpaolo
MASCHIO Giulia
IAGHER Alessandro
BRUNET Lorenzo
ZUGLIANI Eleonora
NICOLAO Erik

LOSS Nikolas
MARCANTONI Antonella
SCALET Giulia
BERTOLDI Claudia
NICOLAO Sergio
FONTANA Gabriele
COSNER Cristian
ZAGONEL Giacomo M12
IAGHER Margherita
GAIO Elettra
MANFROI Tiziano
RIGONI Carlo

ZENI Stefano
GOBBER Paolo
GAIO Aldo

FORLIN Sara
MASTEL Andrea
GAIO Maddalena
MANFROI Tommaso
NEGRELLO Manuel
ORLER Eleonora
BONAT Laurence
ORLER Jessica

LOSS Giuseppe
CORONA Gioia
LOSS Cornelia

N° GARE
12
15
17
16
12
16
10
10
10
9
9
11
15
12
10
9
10
15
14
15
7
14
12
6
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